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Resse A. Jarrett

President
http://civicsd.com/ jarrett@civicsd.com 

ADDRESS: Andrew T. Phillips
401 B. Street, Fourth Floor Chief Financial Officer
San Diego, CA 92101 phillips@civicsd.com

Telephone Number: (619) 235-2200 Kristine A. Zortman
Fax: (619) 236-9148 Vice President, Neighborhood Investment

Office Hours: zortman@civicsd.com

Monday-Friday 8 AM to 5 PM

Brad Richter

Vice President, Planning
richter@civicsd.com 

Lisa M. Greeson

SPHR Assistant Vice President - Human Resources and Compliance

greeson@civicsd.com

Michael Lengyel

Assistant Vice President - Economic Development

lengyel@civicsd.com

PUBLIC WORKS AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Daniel Kay

Principal Engeer, Public Works
kay@civicsd.com 
(619) 533-7158

RFPs & RFQs 

Public Works Bids 

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

3/29/2018

Michele O'Malia, Administrative Services Manager/Clerk of the Board
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Director

Secretary 
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Director

Robert Robinson

Theodore Shaw

Carlos Vazquez

Treasurer

Maddy Kilkenny

Phil Rath 
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